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SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30™ JUNE, 2023

Name of Listed Entity: Mazda Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MAZDA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent
of submission of information: -
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? | No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate CateghorP/ of [Nos. No. of fully] No.of [No. off Total Shareh| Number of VOtInP Rights No. off Shareholdi Number of [Number of [Number
ry | sharéholder |of paid-up Partl shares| nos. oldin held in each class™of Shares | ng, as.a % | Locked in |Shares of equity
(I share equity aid-up |underl | shares asa% securities Underly| aSsuming shares |pledged or [shares
h shares equity gng | held of total ing full , otherwise |heldin
older held shares |Deposi no. of Outsta | conversion encumber |demateria
s held |tory | - shares nding |o ) ed lized form
Receip gcalcula convert| convertible
[UL) ts ed as (X) ible | securities
ger securiti| (as a
CRR, es .| percentage
_ 1957) (Includi| of
V) v EK}SL‘VH Whrran| Shared 2 TXT)
( V) V)T AV, ts) capital) (XIV)
of No of Votiing Total No. [ Asa[No.[Asa
(A+B+| Rights asa —xj (@) | %of|(a) | % of
C2) %6 of total
(A+B ShO a total
: +C XT)= [VIF(X areq
Class eg:[Classfotal ) D= TVIEFX) eld @ |onare
X eg:y (A+B+C2) sne
(b)
A |Promoter & 5 1936216 0 0 1936216 ©48.34 1936216 0 1936216 148.34 0 48.34 0 0 0 0 1936016
Promoter
Group
B |Public 6636 2068784 |0 0 2068784 [51.66 2068784 0 2068784 [51.66 [0 51.66 0 0 1751984
C [Non-Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 [Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 6641 14005000 [0 0 4005000 [100 4005000 |0 4005000100 |0 100 0 0 0 0 3688000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & | No. No. of [Partly] Nos. of Total [Shareho|[Number of Voiing Rights held]No. of Shareholding[Number of [Number of[Number of
Name of fully |paid-| shares, nos. | Iding % in . Shares | ,asa% ~|Lockedin | Shares equity
of the share| pald | up. |underlyi| shares |calculat each class of securities  |Underlyi| assuming shares |pledged or| shares

Shareholders |holde| "up |equit| ng held ed as (1X) ng full . (X1n) otherwise held

() r equity | 'y |Deposit iVII= C:oer Qutstan | conversion encumbere in
@1y | sharé |share|_ ory IV+V+VI)| SCRR, ding . of . d demateriali
sheld| s = |Receipts 1957 converti | convertible (X111 zed form
(IV) " | held (VI)D As a % [ No of voting Rights [Tot |ble = | securities( [No. [Asa|No.JAsa | (XIV)
V) of al [securitie as a @) |9 of| @) 9% of
(A+B+C2 as a |S . | percentage
? Class [as T Total % |(Includin| "of diluted total total
(Viin) X [ of &, share Shar share
Tot v arrant capital) s P .
al v
Y Voti (>)<) (ViNgiR)as a held held
fg A+B+C2 (b) (b)
ts
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Individuals/ 5 19362160 0 1936216 1¥48.34 |1936216 |0 1936216 /48.34|0 48.34 0 0 0 [0 1936016
Hindu
undivided
Family
Shanaya Mody (1 12542280 0 1254228 (31.32  |1254228 0 1254228 [31.32(0 31.32 0 0 0 [0 1254228
Khatua
Percy Xerex |1 406088 0 0 406088 [10.14 1406088 (0 1406088 |10.14[0 10.14 0 0 0 0 406088
Avari
Sheila Sorab 1 275700 |0 0 275700 6.88 275700 |0 275700 6.88 0 6.88 0 0 0 P 275700
Mody
Xerxis D Avari |1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katty X Avari |1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 5 19362160 0 1936216 148.34 |1936216 |0 1936216 /48.34|0 48.34 0 0 0 [0 1936016
(A)(1)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/




Foreign
Individuals)
Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Portfolio
Investor
/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(A)(2)
Total 5 19362160 0 1936216 148.34 (1936216 0 1936216 148.340 48.34 0 0 0 1936016
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A))+(A)2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder
gategory & NOS. Off No.of [Partly| Nos. | Tota [Shareh N%glgﬁ%oéggﬁfg%&'go@ts No.of [Total | NUMDE T Number | Number
Shareholder | older fuIIy pald- of I O|d|l’]g securities Shares [shareholdin Locked of of
(SI) () | paid-up| up | share | nos. % (1X) Underlyinglg, as a % shi Shares equity
equity |equity S shar |calcula Outstandinjassuming (X1 pledged shares
share s |shares| underl es |te d as| No of Voiing RIghtSTotal g full No. |Asa[No.TAsa| held in
held (IV)| held ying held per as a [convertibleconversion @) %% of | (N |% of | demateri
(V) | Depos | VII= |SCRR, - 9% of | securities jof total | o |total alized
itory |IV+V+vI| 1957 | Class Lla | Total | " including convertible] ~ Shar | t |shar | form
Recei Asa% X S Votin| Warrants) securities es |ap|es (XIV)
pts of S g X) |asa held | pli |held
(V1) (A+B+ right percentage (b) | ca |(Not
C2) S of diluted bl |appli
VI share e |cabl
capital) ) e)
(X1) (@ | (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Venture Capitall0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 1 800 0 800 0.02 800 0 800 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 800




Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

6313

6313

0.16

6313

6313

0.16

0.16

6313

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |l

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total

6313

6313

0.16

6313

6313

0.16

0.16

6313




(B)(2)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

[=)[=)

oo

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3442

3442

0.09

3442

3442

0.09

0.09

3442

Key Managerial
Personnel

[N

1000

1000

0.02

1000

1000

0.02

0.02

1000

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and




Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group”
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

33152

33152

0.83

33152

33152

0.83

0.83

33152

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

6192

1173872

1173872

29.31

1173872

1173872

29.31

29.31

1149772

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

223413

223413

5.58

223413

223413

5.58

5.58

223413

Nilesh Hastimal
Shah

42300

42300

1.06

42300

42300

1.06

1.06

42300

Sharad
Kanayalal
Shah

99300

99300

2.48

99300

99300

2.48

2.48

99300

Non-Resident
Indians (NRIs)

84168

84168

2.1

84168

84168

2.1

80968

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies
Corporate

86

1556517

155517

3.88

155517

155517

3.88

3.88

155517




Dorabjee And |1 62859 0 0 62859 [1.57 162859 |0 62859 [1.57 [0 1.57 0 0 62859
Company

Private Limited

Any Other 194 385866 |0 0 385866 [9.63 (385866 [0 385866 [(9.63 |0 9.63 0 0 96366
(specify)

Clearing 2 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10
Members

HUF 185 95018 0 0 95018 [2.37 95018 |0 95018 [2.37 |0 2.37 0 0 95018
LLP 6 1338 0 0 1338 0.03 [1338 0 1338 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 1338
Overseas 1 289500 [0 0 289500 [7.23 289500 0 [289500 (7.23 [0 7.23 0 0 0
Corporate

Bodies

Croll- Reynolds|1 289500 [0 0 289500 [7.23 289500 0 289500 (7.23 [0 7.23 0 0 0
International

Inc.

Sub-Total 6632 2060430 [0 0 2060430/51.45 (20604300 [2060430(51.45 (0 51.45 0 0 1743630
(B)(4)

Total Public  |6636 [2068784 |0 0 2068784/51.66 (20687840 [2068784 |51.66 0 51.66 0 0 1751984

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
)2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non-Public shareholder

Category & [ No. of [No, of | Parily NOS. of Total [Sharehol] Number of Voiing Rights] No. of Total  [Number of| Number off Number
Name shareh| fully |paid-up | shares no. ding % held in Shares |[shareholdi| Locked in | Shares of
of the older | paid | equity |underlyin|shares |calculate each class of Underlying/ng, as a %| shares |pledgedor| equity

Shareholders | () up. |shares g held daster securities Outstandin| aSsuming (X1r) otherwise| shares
() equity| held |[Depdositor| (VII= | S , (IX) g . full encumber held

share | (V) Y. IVFVFVI| 1957 convertiblelconversion ed in
s held Receipts T | Asa% securities of . (XIID demateria
(V) (VI)p 0 No of voting Total | (Including |convertiblel No.[As a|No.| As a lized
(A+B+C2| Rights t?/so? ar(rxa)nts secggltzlies( % | (N| % f%\r}]
(vt Tgta| percentage of | o of %No
‘& s B voin Ogﬁ%{t‘r}i tot | t | tota Applicable)
i al |ap
right ) sh | pli | sha
ar [ca|res
es | bl | hel
hel | e d
d ) | (Not
appl
ic
able
)

Custodian/DR |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0

Holder

Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0

Benefit Trust /

Employee

Welfare Trust

under SEBI

(Share Based

Employee

Benefits and

Sweat Equity)

Regulations,

2021

Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0

Promoter- Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)N)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No.[ Nationalit [ Detalls of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO In the reporting company, Date of
incaseofa |y whether direct of indirect* creation, /
fore|gn Shares Voting rights Righis on EXxercise of Exercise of acquisition of
national distributable control significant significant

dlwdend or any influence beneficial
n ar intAavrnct

Table lI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding

shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
| No of share held

No. of shareholders

Table llI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
| No of share held

No. of shareholders

Table Ill- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
| Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

Name of shareholder




