SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

1. Name of Listed Entity: Mazda Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MAZDA

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. **Share Holding Pattern as on:** 30-Jun-2023

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of share h older s	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	ıs	Total nos. shares held - (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of		secu (I.	x)	Total	Ing Outsta nding convert ible securiti es (Includi ng Warran ts)	securities (as a percentage of	sha	ked in ares (III) As a % of	pled othe enci ed	lged or erwise	Number of equity shares held in demateria lized form (XIV)
							(Ä+B+ C2)	Class eg: X		Total	as a 6 (A+B (A+C)	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		total Shares held (b		total Share s held (b)	
	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1936216	0	0	1936216	48.34	1936216	0	1936216	48.34	0 4	48.34	0	0	0	0	1936016
В		6636	2068784	0	0	2068784	51.66	2068784	0	2068784	51.66	0 :	51.66	0	0			1751984
С	Non-Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	6641	4005000	0	0	4005000	100	4005000	0	4005000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	3688000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of share holde r (III)	paid up equitv	up equit y share	Deposit	(VII = (VXV+VI)	Shareho Iding % calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2 (VIII)	No of V	(I	<i>x)</i>	Tot al as a of Tot	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti ble securitie S (Includin g Warrant s)	conversion of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	.11)	enci (2 No. (a)	imbere d XIII)	neia
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Hindu undivided Family	5	1936216		0		48.34	1936216	0	1936216			48.34	0	0	0	0	1936016
	Shanaya Mody Khatua	1	1254228	0	0	1254228	31.32	1254228	0	1254228	31.32	0	31.32	0	0	0	0	1254228
	Percy Xerex Avari	1	406088	0	0	406088	10.14	406088	0	406088	10.14	0	10.14	0	0	0	0	406088
	Sheila Sorab Mody	1	275700	0	0	275700	6.88	275700	0	275700	6.88	0	6.88	0	0	0	0	275700
	Xerxis D Avari	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Katty X Avari	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		5	1936216	0	0	1936216	48.34	1936216	0	1936216	48.34	0	48.34	0	0	0	0	1936016
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Foreign Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	1936216	0	0	1936216	48.34	1936216	0	1936216	48.34	0	48.34	0	0	0	0	1936016

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholder S (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity share s held (IV)		Nos. of share s underl ying Depos itory Recei pts (VI)	Tota I nos. shar es held VII <u>=</u> IV+V+VI	Shareh olding % calcula te d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	No of	secu (roting Rig ch class of trities (IX) ng Rights	Total as a % of	Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	assuming full conversion of convertible	No.	mbe of ked in ares (II) As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Sh	mber of of of ares odged As a % of total shar e s held (Not appli cabl e) (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks	1	800	0	0	800	0.02	800	0	800	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			800

е	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies															
	Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1241	0	0	1241	0.03	1241	0	1241	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	1241
	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(1)	2	2041	0	0	2041	0.05	2041	0	2041	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	2041
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	6313	0	0	6313	0.16	6313	0	6313	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	6313
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total	2	6313	0	0	6313	0.16	6313	0	6313	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	6313

	(B)(2)														1 1	
	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /				٥	O	٢	O	٢		ľ			ľ		
	State															
	Government(s)															
	001111141	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	President of															
	India	0	0	0	0	0		0		0		0				0
	State Government /	U	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U
	Government / Governor															
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies		ľ		ľ						ľ			ľ		
	or Bodies															
	Corporate															
	where Central /															
	State															
	Government is															
	a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	0	U	0	U	U		U
	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /															
	Subsidiaries		2442					2 1 1 2								
		3	3442	0	0	3442	0.09	3442	0	3442	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	3442
	their relatives															
	(excluding independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)															
С	Key Manageria	1	1000	0	0	1000	0.02	1000	0	1000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	1000
	Personnel		_					_		<u> </u>					1	
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters (other than															
	otner than "Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter and															

	Promoter															
	Group"															
	category)															
	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary",	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	or "author of															
	the trust"															
	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		33152										0.83	0	0	33152
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6192	1173872	0	0	1173872	29.31	1173872	0	1173872	29.31	0	29.31	0	0	1149772
h		5	223413	0	0	223413	5.58	223413	О	223413	5.58	0	5.58	0	0	223413
	Nilesh Hastimal Shah	1	42300	0	0	42300	1.06	42300	0	42300	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	42300
	Sharad Kanayalal Shah	1	99300	0	0	99300	2.48	99300	0	99300	2.48	0	2.48	0	0	99300
i	Non-Resident Indians (NRIs)	150	84168	0	0	84168	2.1	84168	0	84168	2.1	0	2.1	0	0	80968
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies	0	0	0		0	0		•		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Bodies Corporate	86	155517	0	0	155517	3.88	155517	0	155517	3.88	0	3.88	0	0	155517

	Dorabjee And Company Private Limited	1	62859	0	0	62859	1.57	62859	0	62859	1.57	0	1.57	0	0	62859
m	Any Other (specify)	194	385866	0	0	385866	9.63	385866	0	385866	9.63	0	9.63	0	0	96366
	Clearing Members	2	10	0	0	10	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	10
	HUF	185	95018	0	0	95018	2.37	95018	0	95018	2.37	0	2.37	0	0	95018
	LLP	6	1338	0	0	1338	0.03	1338	0	1338	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	1338
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	289500	0	0	289500	7.23	289500	0	289500	7.23	0	7.23	0	0	0
	Croll- Reynolds International Inc.	1	289500	0	0	289500	7.23	289500	0	289500	7.23	0	7.23	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	6632	2060430	0	0	2060430	51.45	2060430	0	2060430	51.45	0	51.45	0	0	1743630
			2068784	0	0	2068784	51.66	2068784	0	2068784	51.66	0	51.66	0	0	1751984

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter- Non-Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up eguity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor Y Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2 (VIII)		eaci se (l. t Votin	n clas curit X)	rg Rights ss of ies Total as a % of Total Votin g right s	convertible securities (Including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.	As a % of tot ar es hel	Num Sir pled oth enc No. (N o t ap pli ca bl e	nber of nares liged or ed wise ed with white with white with the with the with white with the with white with white with with with with with with with with	Number of equity shares held in demateria lized form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. in case of a	Nationalit v	Details of hold whether direct	ling/ exercise of i t or indirect*	right of the SBO in t	the reporting co	ompany,	Date of creation /
	foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaime	d may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in dema	/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding				
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %